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Per Term - Per Student
Number of children in 

family attending Gilson Primary Years 7-10 Years 11-12

1 $1,620 $2,191 $2,354

2 $1,399 $1,907 $2,046

3 $1,177 $1,624 $1,738

4 $1,030 $1,435 $1,532

5 $882 $1,245 $1,327

Per Year - Per Student
Number of children in 

family attending Gilson Primary Years 7-10 Years 11-12

1 $6,480 $8,764 $9,416

2 $5,596 $7,628 $8,184

3 $4,708 $6,496 $6,952

4 $4,120 $5,740 $6,128

5 $3,528 $4,980 $5,308

‣ The family discount applies to all children enrolled, not just the additional child enrolled. 

‣ All camps, trips, excursions and incursions are pre-paid through the tuition fees. They are not 

additional to the costs shown above. 

‣ An additional annual Primary and Secondary Levy of $250 per student is payable prior to the 

commencement of the school year. This covers primary stationery and swimming lesson fees, 
secondary text book hire and learning subscriptions, etc.


‣ 4% discount on term fees is applicable if payment is made by the end of the first week of term. 

‣ 6% discount on the full year’s fees is applicable if payment is made by the end of the first week of 

Term 1. 
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